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MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for October - 2023
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Date Day Time Topic Obisctiveidennt Faculty
es ng
Metho
d
12pm PH'1.36 : :
03/10/2023 Tuesday tolom Thyroid disord=rs (7 t09) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.41 ; :
03/10/2023 Tuesday “pILio Uterine relaxants & (1 to4) SGD r Sath1sha e
Spm : Dr. Savin C. G
Stimulants
o PH 1.42
06/10/2023 | Friday ﬁmmo Beta lactam (10 tol1) L |Dr. SavinC.G
P antibiotics
12pm PH:1.42 Beta lactam Dr. Sathisha Aithal
09/10/2023 Monday tolpm antibiotics G SGD Dr. Savin C. G
10/10/2023 | Tuesday t12pm Bhlag 144018 | I | Dr Sathisha Aithal
olpm Aminoglycosides
10/10/2023 Tiedda 4pm to RS2 (1-4) SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
y Spm drug and devices Dr. Savin C. G
PH:1.42 : :
13/10/205 | Faday, | TS e Vancomyein, 128y | sGp, | et e
P Daptomycin ; :
12 PH1.42
16/10/2023 | Monday 7 lprrrrll Inhibitors of bacterial | (19 t020) L |Dr. Savin C. G
P protein synthesis
12pm PH1.44 :
17/10/2023 Tuesday i At e (1 to6) Ik Dr. Savin C. G
4pm to : g Dr. Sathisha Aithal
17/10/2023 Tuesday B Optimal use of dug (5-8) SGD Di Savinc G
P and devices : :
: PR . :
20/10/2053 | Friday | SRR | GdsAnuimiceobil || @w3) | SoD (B it
P resistance ; j
PH: 1.43 : :
27/10/2028 | Friday | “P™ | Antimicrobial (46 | SeD [Nt
P resistance ; .
12pm PH1.45 .
30/10/2023 Monday i MDE TB (1t03) I Dr. Savin C. G




Jlo o00e | Tuesdsy | eI IR0 HLEHIONY | (1 103) I | Dr Shea Al
tolpm drugs
RH:5.3

o 4pm to : 5 - Dr. Sathisha Aithal

/10/2023 Tuesday i Prescription (1-3) SGD Dr. Savin C. G
P adherence : :
PRACTICAL CLASS
Date Day Time Topic Faculty

Batch B: PH 3.8(1-3)
04/10/2023 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Communicate with a patient | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
(SKILL LAB)

Batch B: PH 3.8(4-6)
11/10/2023 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Communicate with a patient Dr. Sathisha Aithal
(SKILL LAB)

Batch A: PH 3.8(4-6)
16/10/2023 | Monday | 2pm to 4pm Communicate with a patient Dr. Savin C. G
(SKILL LAB)

Batch B: PH 3.5 (1-2) ;
18/10/2023 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm P-DRUG (SKILL STATION) Dr. Savin C. G

25/10/2023 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Baleh & PI&IS;{?L(ET) PR Dr. Savin C. G

Batch A:PH 3.5 (1-2) :
30/10/2023 Monday | 2pm to 4pm P-DRUG (SKILL) Dr. Savin C. G
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